Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025

Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 10 Men, 100m Breaststroke 11 years and older
16.11.2025. - 17:10 Startlist
YB
Heat 10 of 15
2 STANKOVIC, Ognjen 08 Sigma NT
3 ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 09 COD NT
4 BASIC, Ognjen 10 Usce NT
5 POPOVIC, Uros 10  Vracar NT
6 CVIJIC, Jovan 09  11. April NT
Heat 11 of 15
1 VUJOVIC, Andrej 10  Novi Beograd 011 NT
2 LAZAREVIC, Djordje 09 COD NT
3 JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije 09 Sigma 1:43.19
4 TANASKOVIC, Pavle 09 TasO1l1 1:35.78
5 MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10  Mornar 1:37.35
6 POPOQVIC, Viktor 10 Plavi Talas NT
7 JOTIC, Mateja 10 TasO011 NT
8 SPASENOQVIC, Pavle 10 COD NT
Heat 12 of 15
1 JORDANOV, Sergej 09 Barakuda 1:30.06
2 POLUGA, Bogdan 10 TasO011 1:27.51
3 JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:25.76
4 TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Mornar 1:21.28
5 JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 1:22.75
6 NIKOLIC, Filip 09 TasOl1 1:26.27
7 JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 1:29.54
8 BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 1:34.34
Heat 13 of 15
1 ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 Plavi Talas 1:18.97
2 SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 1:16.41
3 CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 1:14.75
4 PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 1:07.30
5 STAMNEKOVIC, Filip 10 11. April 1:10.97
6 SAVIC, llija 10 Partizan 1:15.54
7 MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 1:16.99
8 PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 CrvenaZvezda 1:20.39
Heat 14 of 15
2 TOMIC, Vuk 08 Sigma NT
3 JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:27.08
4 IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 CrvenaZvezda 1:10.59
5 CUPIC, Luka 08 Sigma 1:25.24
6 MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94  11. April NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82393

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

23.11.2025. 19:02 - Page 1



Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 10, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Heat 15 of 15

1 TOSKIC, Andrija
MILICIC, Petar

VULIC, Misha
RADENKOVIC, Adrijan
VUKELIC, Veljko
JACIMOVIC, Relja
LJUBICIC, Boris
IVANOVIC, Sava

0O ~NO O h WN

08
08
07
08
08
07
07
07

Partizan

Usce

Crvena Zvezda
Usce

Novi Beograd 011
Partizan

Mornar

Crvena Zvezda

1:22.93
1:17.27
1:14.38
1:08.79
1:09.82
1:16.55
1:17.64
1:23.28

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82393

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

23.11.2025. 19:02 - Page 2



