

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 10 Men, 100m Breaststroke 11 years and older
16.11.2025. - 17:10 Startlist

YB

Heat 10 of 15

2	STANKOVIC, Ognjen	08	Sigma	NT
3	ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja	09	COD	NT
4	BASIC, Ognjen	10	Usce	NT
5	POPOVIC, Uros	10	Vracar	NT
6	CVIJIC, Jovan	09	11. April	NT

Heat 11 of 15

1	VUJOVIC, Andrej	10	Novi Beograd 011	NT
2	LAZAREVIC, Djordje	09	COD	NT
3	JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije	09	Sigma	1:43.19
4	TANASKOVIC, Pavle	09	Tas 011	1:35.78
5	MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan	10	Mornar	1:37.35
6	POPOVIC, Viktor	10	Plavi Talas	NT
7	JOTIC, Mateja	10	Tas 011	NT
8	SPASENOVIC, Pavle	10	COD	NT

Heat 12 of 15

1	JORDANOV, Sergej	09	Barakuda	1:30.06
2	POLUGA, Bogdan	10	Tas 011	1:27.51
3	JELIC, Vuk	09	Barakuda	1:25.76
4	TODOROVIC, Mihajlo	09	Mornar	1:21.28
5	JANJIC, Vukasin	10	BPK	1:22.75
6	NIKOLIC, Filip	09	Tas 011	1:26.27
7	JANKOVIC, Vukasin	10	Panta Rei	1:29.54
8	BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk	09	11. April	1:34.34

Heat 13 of 15

1	ALEKSIC, Dusan	09	Plavi Talas	1:18.97
2	SULETIC, Vukasin	10	11. April	1:16.41
3	CAKALOVSKI, Pavle	10	Partizan	1:14.75
4	PRODANOVIC, Aleksa	09	BPK	1:07.30
5	STAMNEKOVIC, Filip	10	11. April	1:10.97
6	SAVIC, Ilija	10	Partizan	1:15.54
7	MARTINOVIC, Aleksa	10	Partizan	1:16.99
8	PAVLOVIC, Veljko	09	Crvena Zvezda	1:20.39

Heat 14 of 15

2	TOMIC, Vuk	08	Sigma	NT
3	JOSIC, Filip	07	11. April	1:27.08
4	IVANOVIC, Aleksa	05	Crvena Zvezda	1:10.59
5	CUPIC, Luka	08	Sigma	1:25.24
6	MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan	94	11. April	NT

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 10, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Heat 15 of 15

1	TOSKIC, Andrija	08	Partizan	1:22.93
2	MILICIC, Petar	08	Usce	1:17.27
3	VULIC, Misha	07	Crvena Zvezda	1:14.38
4	RADENKOVIC, Adrijan	08	Usce	1:08.79
5	VUKELIC, Veljko	08	Novi Beograd 011	1:09.82
6	JACIMOVIC, Relja	07	Partizan	1:16.55
7	LJUBICIC, Boris	07	Mornar	1:17.64
8	IVANOVIC, Sava	07	Crvena Zvezda	1:23.28